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OFFICIAL 

Consortia Date Venue Topic SENCo Consortia lead 

Saltley 16.04.2024 Nansen 
Primary 
School 

Planning for our most complex children in 
the 'hubs'. 
How continuums are used in schools, 
what's working/not working. 
SEND co production award scheme. 

Clair Hollis  
chollis@wyndcliffe.bham.sch.uk 
Amanda Turner 
A.Turner@nansen.bham.sch.uk 
 

Sparkhill  04.06.2024 Ladypool Transition/pupil passports  
OAG 
Engagement Model info - discussion  
SSPP 

Rachel Sparks 
rsparkes@montgomeryprimaryacademy.org 
 

Cole Heath  07.05.2024 Waverley 
school 

Intervention menus, good practice for 
supporting SEND children in writing.  

Hannah Fox 
h.fox@redhill.bham.sch.uk 
Anne-Marie Pitt 
Annemarie.Pitt@waverley.bham.sch.uk 

Eastwards  TBC TBC TBC Sue Smart 
s.smart@colebourne.bham.sch.uk 

FAYES  
 

23.05.2024 
 

Mapledene 
School 
 

Moderating writing continued 
Y6-Y7 transition session 

Deb Harvey dharvey@yardleyprimary.org 

Erdington  09.05.2024 
03.07.2024 

St Peter & 
St Paul 
 

SEND Information reports, Sensory circuits 
ELSA, Transition, Talkboost and PIVATs 

Emma Calvert Lyons 
e.calvert-lyons@ssptrpl.net 
 

Perry Barr  27.06.2024 Beeches 
Junior 

SSOS Update from Toni Salisbury. 
PSS SEND monitoring across sites. 

Lucy Campbell (from Summer 24) 
l.campbell@barrview.bham.sch.uk 
  

Sutton  

 

15.05.2024 
03.07.2024 

Trinity 
Centre 
 

TBC after 20th March Victoria Wootton 
v.wootton@hollandh.bham.sch.uk 
 

Aston/Nechells 1.5.24 Aston 
Manor 
Academy 

Alex Poole providing DLP update.  
HQT audit.   
Scanning Pens - share literacy toolbox. 

Vacant – please contact your PSS teacher for 
further information 
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Handsworth  01.07.2024 Handsworth 
Association 
-HAOS 

Reflections on the year, evaluating 
provision, reviewing policies, planning 
ahead. 

Pam Nandra 
p.nandra@stjamesce.bham.sch.uk 
 

Hall Green  4.6.24 TBC Q&A session. 
Progress data and SSPP discussion  

Vacant – please contact your PSS teacher for 
further information 

Kings Norton  29.06.2024 Becketts 
Farm 

Terri Causer - SSPP writing. Claire Joel 
C.joel@stmryb29.bham.sch.uk  

Northfield  06.06.2024 TBC Transition and Pupil passports Helen Bray 
H.bray@cofton.bham.sch.uk 

Quinborne  18.06.2024 Harborne 
Annexe 

TBC Tayce Mason 
tmason@whp.greenheartlearning.org  
Clair Ball   
C.ball.@paganal.school.net   

Senneleys  TBC TBC TBC Rebecca Banks 
Rebecca.banks@she.e-act.org.uk 

Ladywood  TBC TBC TBC Samina Hussain 
S.hussain@georgedisxonprimary.bham.sch.uk  
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